ENJOY EPCS
Manufacturer: Shenzhen Enjoy Technology Co., Ltd. Represented by: Lou Hongli
Address: Qianhai Complex A201, Qianwan Road 1 Country: P.R.China
Shenzhen-Hong Kong Cooperation Zone, email: lhli@szenjoy.com.cn
Shenzhen, P.R.China Telephone: 86-15813731506
     - Certificates have been issued by an EN 45011 (or ISO 17065:2012) certification body accredited for these materials.
     - Test reports have been established by an ISO 17025:2005 or ISO 17065:2012 laboratory accredited for these tests.
Done at: Shenzhen Homologated by Synergrid on: 13/03/2025

e
r s
y
s
te
m
O
th
e
r
GLV249-01-
0001
ENJOY
Power Conversion
System
EPCS30-AM A00 included in PCS 30,000 33,000 3-phase × × × × × × × 13/03/2024 13/03/2025 Type B ready upgrade
GLV249-01-
0002
ENJOY
Power Conversion
System
EPCS50-AM A00 included in PCS 50,000 55,000 3-phase × × × × × × × 13/03/2024 13/03/2025 Type B ready upgrade
GLV249-01-
0003
ENJOY
Power Conversion
System
EPCS63-AM A00 included in PCS 63,000 69,300 3-phase × × × × × × × 13/03/2024 13/03/2025 Type B ready upgrade
GLV249-01-
0004
ENJOY
Power Conversion
System
EPCS80-AM A00 included in PCS 80,000 88,000 3-phase × × × × × × × 13/03/2024 13/03/2025 Type B ready upgrade
GLV249-01-
0005
ENJOY
Power Conversion
System
EPCS105-AM A00 included in PCS 105,000 115,500 3-phase × × × × × × × 13/03/2024 13/03/2025 Type B ready upgrade
GLV249-01-
0006
ENJOY
Power Conversion
System
EPCS105-AM-F A00 included in PCS 105,000 115,500 3-phase × × × × × × × 13/03/2024 13/03/2025 Type B ready upgrade
EXPLANATIONS FOR THE COMPLETION OF THE TABLE
Column Title
1
SYNERGRID reference